2 2 0 0 0 0 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Post 

No. of 

Vacancies 

Place of 

Posting 
Consolidated Pay Essential Educational Qualification & Experience  Age Limit 

1)  Faculty - NAR 3 Bengaluru Consolidated 

remuneration for this 

position will be Rs 

55,000/- (Rupees 

Fifty-Five Thousand 

only) per month.  

I. Educational Qualification: Minimum Graduation from 

a recognised university in India. 

II. Experience: 

a) RSETI/RUDSETI Faculty with 10 year continuous 

teaching   experience in  RUDSETI/RSETI 

Age of candidate 

should not be more

[...]

Working knowledge of Computer with MS Word, 

Excel, Power Point, etc. Knowledge of Tally and 

Accounting and MIS is preferred. 

V. Having very good presentation skills. 

2)  Project Director – 

Procurement 

1 Bengaluru Consolidated 

remuneration for this 

position will be Rs 

88,000/- (Rupees 

Eighty Eight 

thousand only) per 

month.  

I. Bachelor’s Degree from a recognised University or 

equivalent 

II. 15 years post qualification professional experience 

III. 5 years experience in procurement related works 

Age of candidate 

should not be more 

than 62 years as on

[...]

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Post 

No. of 

Vacancies 

Place of 

Posting 
Consolidated Pay 

Essential Educational Qualification & 

Experience  
Age Limit 

1.  Director - NACER 1 Bengaluru Consolidated remuneration 

for this position will be Rs 

66,000/- (Rupees sixty-six 

thousand only) per month. 

In addition, a budget of Rs 

35,000 per month will be 

available as TA/HA for 

undertaking 

RSETI/outstation visits. 

Amount paid under 

TA/HA will be as per 

actuals within the above 

budget of Rs. 35,000/- per 

month.

[...]

2 years RSETI experience 

IV. Working knowledge of Computers  

Age of the candidate 

should not be more 

than 62 years as on 

the closing day of 

application. 

2.  Faculty - NACER 3 Bengaluru Consolidated remuneration 

for this position will be Rs 

55,000/- (Rupees Fifty five 

thousand only) per month.  

I. Qualification: Graduate / Post-Graduate 

II. Retired Bank  Executive in Scale III / IV 

III. Fluency in English and Hindi in addition to 

the Regional Language and having good 

drafting skills 

IV. Full working knowledge in Computer with